22/03/2002 ASS. REC. BY:	REF: (93 / CTL	180 20085 / 6	Coc Special Instruction:
	ASSIGNM Of of		Date/Time: 02-11-2018 4-12pm
Estimated Cost: OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD F	DES / EVA / INV / MV /	Bill to:	
To Inspect Vehicle No:at Workshop m/s	SJB 3086A		Insured: 9LX 7338U Tel: 9619 1525
of 176	Sin Mina Mas	#04-18	Tot.
Policy No: Ump(SN) Sum Insured:	515 56 1800	Claim No: Excess:	SUM 18 DD 503 7(02
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		00 2	D.O.A. 20.102018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 Date/Time: 07.4-2018 9.05		after 2pm Sinc	H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle INVOUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction	n (x) Estimat	le	* 3
05-11-2018 @ 10-50 Tolon d @ 3-12 pm - Joron d \$318 \$186 A	ack me call whosp	got another con on 07-11-2018	tact number - repairer oversea.
51x 3338U			

(08/15/13) REF: (T)	. /
ASSI	IGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: STQ3086Ayr Regn: Apr / 09
Estimated Cost:	Type: MCap/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Nissom Sylphy c.c 1498
at Workshop m/s Auburn Anto	Colour Grey A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of #04-18 Auto Care	Sp.Reading 150 928 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JN1BAAG118.0107111
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inofder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STDA/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195/65 R/5
(Policy Condition)	· Ŕ: //
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / PUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs:	D.O.A. D.O.I. 07-11-18
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at WS Upm
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
\$ 7000 - \$ Q000	
	A
	*
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report - Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 150
4.45-	Transportation: Site Insp (\$)_s+RSSI
2) Add Fee	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format : PRQ	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$)
	. TOTAL 150
	170

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	02 Nov 2018		02 Nov 2018 16:12 Assign				New Assigna Cancel Case	4
	Main	F	eference	C	laim Details	Doce	uments	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS				1	Created by in	surer]
Insured:		MDM	LAI SOK KENG,	ID: S6923461	E			
Main Clair	mant:	ELJ F	LEET MANAGEME	NT PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 2018	01120H		
Vehicle Re	eg. No.:	SJQS	8086A	I	Date of Loss:	2	0/10/2018 22:0	00 - :59
Claim Typ	e:	TP/	SNM18D05037	C02 F	Policy/Cover Note No.		MPCSN181356: Comprehensive	
Vehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured)	: SLX2	338U	F	Policy No. (Claimant):	5	098276679	
				E	xcess:	S	\$0.00	
Repairer:		Aubu	rn Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 176 SIN N	MING DRIVE, #04-18	SIN MING AUTOC	ARE, 575721 S	in Ming - Tel:
Handling :	Insurer:	China	Taiping Insuran	ce (Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - T	el: 6389 6111	[Handled by El	aine Cheong]
Claimant's	s Insurer:	NTUC	Income Insuran	ce Co-operat	ive Ltd (HQ) - Tel:			
Adjuster:					- Tel: 6256-3561		14/11/2018]
Driver/Cu	stodian (Insured)	: LINUS	LIM XUN YI (18 /	Male), NRIC	: S9941464B, Tel: -	+6584183169		
Adj Asg. F	Remarks:	NO ES	T, CASE W/O SJE.					
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				Vie	ew All Co	mpose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this o	case.						
Ξ.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	(S			View All S	earch Tasks	Create New Ta	sk Complete
	ate Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Handle	r Assigned By	Completed	On Creat	ted On Done?

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle No. :	SJQ3086A
Vehicle Type :	N18 - Passenger (Co) Company Car (Single Rate)
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal
Vehicle Make :	NISSAN
Vehicle Model :	SYLPHY 1.5 4AT
Chassis No.:	JN1BAAG11Z0107111
Propellant:	Petrol
Engine No. :	HR15061456B
Engine Capacity :	1498 cc
Maximum Power Output :	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Maximum Laden Weight :	1520 kg
Unladen Weight :	1175 kg
Year Of Manufacture :	2008
Original Registration Date:	30 Apr 2009
Lifespan Expiry Date :	
COE Category :	A - Car (1600cc & below)
Quota Premium :	\$7,589.00
COE Expiry Date :	29 Apr 2019
Road Tax Expiry Date :	29 Apr 2019
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :	29 Apr 2019
Inspection Due Date :	29 Apr 2020
Intended Transfer Date :	08 Nov 2018
CO2 Emission :	
CO Emission :	•
HC Emission :	
NOx Emission :	•
PM Emission :	
	ed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payable.
	at (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

/ illioune i ujubic			
•	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	-	25.00
Total Amount Payable :			25.00

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	1120H	
Vehicle No.:	SJQ3086A	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	08 Nov 2018	
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN	
Vehicle Model:	SYLPHY 1.5 4AT	
Primary Colour:	Grey	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	HR15061456B	
Chassis No.:	JN1BAAG11Z0107111	
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$20,038.00	
Original Registration Date:	30 Apr 2009	
First Registration Date:	30 Apr 2009	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$20,038.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Apr 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$10,019.00	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Apr 2019	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$7,589.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$360.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$10,379.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Nov 2018

11/8/2018 E-FILE

MVA218140945 / VAC - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 30/10/2018 16:11 SUBMITTED BY: James Ng Wing Kin

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 30/10/2018 16:22

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 30/10/2018 16:11 Date Of Accident 20/10/2018 22:00

Exact Location Of Accident AMK AVE 10 JUNCTION ITE

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJQ3086A

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner ELJ FLEET MANAGEMENT PTE LTD

Co Reg No 201801120H **Email Address** NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-93688585

Alternative Phone No. Office-93688585

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN Model SYLPHY

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number 5098276679

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MICHELLE ELLEN LEE HUI CHEN

NRIC No S8906408B Date Of Birth 21/02/1989 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 30/01/2018

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 8 MONTH

Gender **FEMALE**

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97583568 11/8/2018 E-FILE

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 124A RIVERVALE DRIVE #02-201

Postcode 541124

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

NO

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name SENGKANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 2 SENGKANG SQUARE #01-02 SINGAPORE, POSTCODE: 545025 Police Station Address

, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800 - 3438999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT (ATTENDED BY: JAMES NG)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLX2338U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour HONDA STREAM / RED

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver LINUS LIM XUN YI

NRIC/Passport Number S9941464B 11/8/2018

Contact Number

84183169

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

E-FILE

Name MICHELLE ELLEN LEE HUI CHEN

Approximate Age 29

Injuries Sustain NECK PAIN, NAUSEA, GIDDY

Injured person in which vehicle? SJQ3086A

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

BLK 124 RIVERVALE DRIVE #02-201

NO

Postcode 541124

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

s Signature Date & Time:

26 OCT 2018

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

NG WING KIN JAMES S7927881E

ETCH PLAN			77777		1777
	111111		177717		
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7					
	0.0017	1 (4)			
	HIVIKITH	VE HU			
970 7086A					+++;
	+	110	MA		
CIX 2378					17
	 				
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT			- Carlos de la Car	
SCRIBE CIRCUIVISTANCES OF T	THE ACCIDENT				
	-0	000			
	- Kg	+1/			
	11:0				
	1	(4)			
	0	1110			
	1.0	114			
	0	-			
	Vo	000			
	(/,	Vo 0. 1			
		9			
DECLARATION					12
We declare the foregoing particular	rs are true in every respec	t	-	SMENTCE	(a,)a)
Some In	Lust	C		SANT CONTROL	2
HISTORY STORY	Driver's Signature		Reporting Cent	tre Personnel signa	ture
Date & Time:		cyholder)	Name:	NG WING KI	
Ž 6 OCT 20	O Date & Time:		NRIC/FIN No.:	S79278	

Sketch Plan #3





Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	1 of 3
Report No.	T/20181021/2081

Date/Time Report Made: 21/10/2018 21:22			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 134	
Informan	t's Particu	ulars			
Name of I	nformant:		Address: APT BLK 124A RIVERVALE 541124	E DRIVE #02-201 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8906408B			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97583568		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Female 29 21/02/1989			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Pet groomer			Driving Licence Information Class: 3	: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Mation of the Accide Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/10/2018 22:00	Type of Location Traffic Light
	0 AVENUE 10 o Kio Avenue 10	Road Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Worl	king	raffic Volume: .ight
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear				Anyone conveyed by

Details of Vo	Commence of the last of the la	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No. SJQ3086A	Car	NISSAN	SYLPHY 1.5 4AT	Brown		0
SLX2338U	Car	HONDA	STREAM 1.8 RSZ A	Red		0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	NA
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20181021/2081

Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		No. of August 1985			
Name	MICHELLE ELLEN L	EE HUI C	HEN	ID No.		S8906408B
Related Vehicle	SJQ3086A (Car)			Conta	ct No.	97583568
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENER LTD.	RAL HOSP	PITAL PTE.	Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce & Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	21/10/2018		Date Dis	charge		/2018
	ted Medical Leave	04	Degree o	of Injury	Sligh	1
Driver					10012	
Name	LINUS LIM XUN YI			ID No		S9941464B
Related Vehicle	SLX2338U (Car)			Conta	ct No.	84183169
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expir	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
	NIL		Date Dis		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree	of Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 20/10/2018 at about 2200hrs, I was driving along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 10 when I came to a complete stop at a traffic light. I was on the most right lane, about to make a right turn. When the traffic light turned green, I immediately felt an impact on the back of my vehicle. I got off my vehicle to make a check, the rear bumper and the boot of my vehicle was damaged. We exchanged our particulars and drove off.

I wish to state that no police attended to my accident, no one was conveyed to the hospital. I am lodging this report for vehicle insurance and medical claims purposes. That is all.

Sketch Plan #5





Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

3 of 3 Report No. T/20181021/2081

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 LEE LI TING, JOLYNE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/10/2018 21:22
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	

Sketch Plan #6

EW FLEET WATCHEMENT PLE UD. UEN 201801120 H.

This is to confirm that the vehicle SJQ 3086 A was rented to Ms Michelle Ellen Lee Him Chen from 7 Sept 2018 to 19 April 2019 for personal noe.



Scanned with CamScanner

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUBFO	17/20/20/2011	T	Total property section to the		tanagarapro ur	1		Terror service	100	
Case N	otified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned		Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	
Main 0	2 Nov 2018		02 Nov 2018 16:12 Edit Adj Rpt		S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	12.000	ew Rpt		Repo	ling for Survey ort cel Case
м	ain		Reference	\mathcal{L}	Claim De	tails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS			Street Street Street		[Created	oy insurer]		COUNTY CO.
insured:	MDM LAI	SOK KENG, II	D: S6923461E							
Main Claimant:										
Vehicle Reg. SJQ3086A				1,5-3-3-3-3				ys From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)		
Claim Type:	aim Type: TP / SNM18D05037C02				Policy/ Note N		DMPCSN1813561800 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): SLX2338U Policy No. (Claimant): 5098276679		9								
					Excess		S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Auburn A	uto Pte Ltd (H	Q) 176 SIN MING D	RIVE	, #04-18 SIN MI	NG AU	TOCARE, 575	721 Sin Ming - Te	l:	
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	e (Singapore) Pte	. Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 638	9 611	1 [Handled	by Elaine Cheor	ng]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Charles and the control of the contr		e Co-operative Ltd		**					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants P	te Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256	-3561 [Handle	d by X	ING GUO Q	IANG] [Final	Rpt du	e 14/11/2018]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	LINUS LIM	XUN YI (18 / M	lale), NRIC: S994	1464	B, Tel: +65841	83169	r.			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, C	ASE W/O SJE.								
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED						Viev	IIA v	Compose Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	KS⊟					View All S	earch Tasks C	reate New	Task Complete
Due Date	Priority	Туре Та	sk Group Sub	ject	Handler	Assigr	ned By	Completed On	Crea	ated On Done

Claim Documents

*SJQ3086A (SNM18D05037C02)

[SLX2338U]

TP

ELJ FLEET MANAGEMENT PTE LTD

Oct 20 2018 10:00PM

[MDM LAI SOK KENG]

Auburn Auto Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents Up	oload Photos Compose New Letter	View V	ew in Brows	er
Ass	essment Reports		1 per pag	e 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	Т	humbnail	Prin
1	30/10/18 16:22	Accident Statement	0	oad HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per pag	e 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	- International	humbnail	_
1	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
2	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
3	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
4	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
5	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
6	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	☑
7	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
8	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		humbnail	Prin
1	08/11/18 16:41	General View	0	Load PDF	
Doc	cumentation		1 per pag	e V	~
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	T	humbnail	-
1	02/11/18 16:11	PRS		Load PDF	
2	02/11/18 16:11	OI GIA		Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	Т	humbnail	Prin
1	30/10/18 16:21	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
2	30/10/18 16:21	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
3	30/10/18 16:21	Sketch Plan #3 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
4	30/10/18 16:21	Sketch Plan #4 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
5	30/10/18 16:21	Sketch Plan #5 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
6	30/10/18 16:21	Sketch Plan #6 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Ø	Load TIF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page		V	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	Thun	bnail	Print	
1	30/10/18 16:22	Accident Statement	€ Load	нтм		

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page V	V
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	Thumbna	l Print
	,	,	3 per page 🔻	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	Thumbna	I Print
1	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo	■ Load JPG	V
2	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo	■ Load JPG	V
3	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo	Load JPG	~
4	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo	Load JPG	V
5	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	~
6	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo	Load JPG	V
7	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
8	30/10/18 16:21	Accident Photo	Load JPG	✓
Doc	cumentation		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	Thumbna	il Print
1	30/10/18 16:21	Sketch Plan	Load TIF	
2	30/10/18 16:21	Sketch Plan #2	■ Load TIF	
3	30/10/18 16:21	Sketch Plan #3	1 Load TIF	
4	30/10/18 16:21	Sketch Plan #4	1 Load TIF	
5	30/10/18 16:21	Sketch Plan #5	1 Load TIF	
6	30/10/18 16:21	Sketch Plan #6	1 Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.	-		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI18020085/GCBE2

Date:

09/11/2018

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN1813561800

Claimant Vehicle

SJQ3086A

Insured Vehicle

SLX2338U

No:

No:

Date of Loss:

20/10/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM18D05037C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJQ3086A

Make & Model:

NISSAN SYLPHY, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

HR15061456B

150928 km

Reg. Date:

30/04/2009 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1BAAG11Z0107111

Colour:

Engine Capacity: 1498 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/11/2018

Date Inspected:

07/11/2018 Inspected At:

Auburn Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

176 SIN MING DRIVE, #04-18 SIN MING

AUTOCARE

Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,000.00 -\$4,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 09 Nov 2018)

Parts:

143

NISSAN SYLPHY 1.5 (A) (Catalogue: Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJQ3086A)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >